Overhead Door Track Guards
Loading Dock Lights
Save-T Protection Products
Trailer Stands and
Dock Accessories
See Our NEW
Inside
PRODUCTS

• 45 degree angle flange adds strength and protects from side impact
• 1/4" thick floor plate drilled for three 1/2'' anchors
• 3/16" thick wall flange drilled for three 1/2'' anchors
• 7-1/4" projection
• Stocked in 36" (DTG 36), and 48" (DTG 48) sections
See Back Cover
for Product
Model Numbers
3
Save-T STOP & GO COMMUNICATION LIGHTS
Tri-Lite Stop & Go Lights alert personnel that a truck has been safely docked.
These are available in Incandescent, LED, and Low Voltage light types.
Phoenix Modular Dock Light Heads
Product No. Description
DL-INC-LH Incandescent Light Head
DL-50HPS-LH 50 Watt High Pressure Sodium (Available up to 100 Watts)
DL-50MH-LH 50 Watt Metal Halide (Available up to 100 Watts)
DL-500QH-LH 500 Watt Quartz Halogen
Product No. Description
DL-24-ARM Single Strut 24'' Arm
DL-42-ARM Single Strut 42'' Arm
DL-60-ARM Single Strut 60'' Arm
The self-ballasted compact fluorescent light head allows for up to 75% energy
savings each year. The cool-to-the-touch light head is also impact resistant.
Energy savings rebates may be available!
Head Diameter: 8"; Compatible with standard Phoenix arms.
Save-T FLUORESCENT DOCKLITE® HEADS -Energy Savings
Save-T POLYMER DOCKLITE® HEADS
The Polymer Docklite Head has a cool-to-the-touch head that deflects and dissi-
pates heat and prevents denting.
Head Diameter: 8"; Compatible with standard Phoenix arms.
Save-T LED DOCK LIGHT HEADS
This new LED light outlasts up to 25 incandescent lights, and eliminates high main-
tenance costs associated with repair and replacement of traditional dock lights.
LED Dock Lights are made using a PAR 38 LED bulb with a choice of single or
double strut arms. This light also comes in an Ultra Heavy-Duty model. Optional
fans and secure wire guards are available.
Head Diameter: 8".
Save-T POLYCARBONATE DOCK LIGHTS
The Tri-Lite DL40-P has a 40'' Double Strut Arm. This cool-to-the-touch head is
very durable and very affordable. Single strut arm and metal head available.
3
Fans, Explosion Proof, Weather Tight, and Impact Resistant Lights Available – Call 800-888-9750
Product No. Description
DL-42-ARM-DS Double Strut 42'' Arm
DL-60-ARM-DS Double Strut 60'' Arm
DL-42-ARM-SP Spring Arm 42''
Phoenix Modular Dock Light Arms
DLP-40SBFL-LH
DLP-INC-LH
DL-40-PLED

tions. Additional sizes are available.
Product No. Description Wt.
T1930 1 Door, Sliding Self Closing Storage Cabinet - 30 Gallons 253 lbs.
T1947 2 Door, Manual Close Storage Cabinet - 45 Gallons 342 lbs.
T3010 2 Door, Self Closing Storage Cabinet - 30 Gallons 257 lbs.
T4510 2 Door, Self Closing Storage Cabinet - 45 Gallons 353 lbs.
T1915 Manual Shelf for 15, 30, 45 Gallon Cabinets 12 lbs.
Save-T GUARD SECURITY GATES
These gates increase protection at loading docks, warehouses, shipping
& receiving doors, personnel entrances and retail stores. They protect from
theft, pilfering and trespassing while allowing fresh air to circulate in
secured areas, creating a comfortable work environment. Gates can be
mounted in-the-jamb or on the face of the outside wall. Extension brackets
are available for mounting around an existing garage door.
Product No. Gate Style Max. Width Bracket Height Ship Wt.
SG-66-60* Single 66'' 60'' 50 lbs.
SG-66-78 Single 66'' 78'' 65 lbs.
SG-66-96 Single 66'' 96'' 75 lbs.
SG-78-78 Single 78'' 78'' 65 lbs.
SG-78-96 Single 78'' 96'' 80 lbs.
SG-90-78 Single 90'' 78'' 70 lbs.
SG-90-96 Single 90'' 96'' 85 lbs.
DG-96-78* Double 96'' 78'' 85 lbs.
DG-96-96 Double 96'' 96'' 100 lbs.
DG-120-78* Double 120'' 78'' 100 lbs.
DG-120-96* Double 120'' 96'' 120 lbs.
DG-144-78* Double 144'' 78'' 115 lbs.
DG-144-96 Double 144'' 96'' 140 lbs.
DG-168-78* Double 168'' 78'' 130 lbs.
DG-168-96* Double 168'' 96'' 160 lbs.
DG-192-78* Double 192'' 78'' 135 lbs.
DG-192-96* Double 192'' 96'' 170 lbs.
7
Guard Security Gates and Cabinets
T1947
All steel cabinets meet NFPA Code 30 and OSHA specifications.

C
T
W
C
B
D
B
C
R
H
A
DRAWING 4
• Structural Steel Angles and Plates - 3/8'' Thick        • Add-On for Galvanized Angles - Consult Factory
Drawing
MODEL NO. No. H W T R A B C D Wt.(lbs.)
B410-12 1 10" 14" 41⁄ 2" 8" 12" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 27
B410-14 1 10" 16" 41⁄ 2" 10" 14" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 31
B410-24 1 10" 26" 41⁄ 2" 20" 24" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 48
B410-36 1 10" 38" 41⁄ 2" 32" 36" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 72
B412-12 1 12" 14" 41⁄ 2" 8" 12" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 32
B412-14 1 12" 16" 41⁄ 2" 10" 14" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 36
B412-24 1 12" 26" 41⁄ 2" 20" 24" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 58
B412-36 1 12" 38" 41⁄ 2" 32" 36" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 9
VB420-11 2 20" 13" 41⁄ 2" 7" 11" 71⁄2" 21⁄ 2" – 50
VB424-11 3 24" 13" 41⁄ 2" 7" 11" 91⁄ 2" 21⁄ 2" – 59
B610-12 1 10" 14" 6" 8" 12" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 37
B610-14 1 10" 16" 6" 10" 14" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 4
B610-24 1 10" 26" 6" 20" 24" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 74
B610-36 1 10" 38" 6" 32" 36" 5" 21⁄ 2" – 111
B612-12 1 12" 14" 6" 8" 12" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 45
B612-14 1 12" 16" 6" 10" 14" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 52
B612-24 1 12" 26" 6" 20" 24" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 84
B612-36 1 12" 38" 6" 32" 36" 7" 21⁄ 2" – 133
VB620-11 2 20" 13" 6" 7" 11" 71⁄ 2" 21⁄ 2" – 71
VB624-11 3 24" 13" 6" 7" 11" 91⁄ 2" 21⁄ 2" – 8
VB636-11 4 36" 13" 6" 7" 11" 91⁄ 2" 21⁄ 2" 12" 122
EnclosuresStrip Doors